
Department Funding Summary - Capital Budget

Commerce Only

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development
Fund Source 08Fast Supp + 08 Supp Gov08Fast Supp 08 Supp Gov

1002   Fed Rcpts 0 49,436 49,436

1004   Gen Fund 0 1,400,000 1,400,000

1156   Rcpt Svcs 0 2,000,000 2,000,000

1197   AK Cap Inc 0 10,000,000 10,000,000

 General Fund Total:
 Federal Total:

 Other Total:

 Department Total:

0 1,400,000
0 49,436
0 12,000,000

0 13,449,436

1,400,000
49,436

12,000,000

13,449,436
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